Resultat sammanlagt
Liggande
Klass K9

1 Selma Hakansson

2 Leo Frost
3 Liam Frodell

Klass K11
1 Albin Wallner Eklund
2 Andreas Frost
3 Neo Frodell
4 Jeanette Frycklund

Klass K13
1 Calle Olsson
2 Emma Edstam
3 Emma Holmer
4 Tom Rehnstrom

Klass K15
1 Hanna Heydorn
2 Marcus Heinemark
3 Amanda Gdranson

Klass K1, KLO
1 Goran Hellman
2 Sten Goransson
3 Ingrid Eriksson
4 Magnus Frodell

Klass K65-75
1 Urban Fjallstrom
2 Lars Kock
3 Krister Nilsson
4 Gote Rydstedt
5 Ernst Lindblom

Stallningar
Klass K2-3
1 Simon Lundmark
2 Mikael Nilsson
3 Felix Lindholm Elwin

Grimsta Open

Grimsta 13 juni 2015

Omg1l Omg2 Totalt

Bjorksta
Bromma-Solna
Arboga

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Arboga

Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Arboga
Arboga
Bromma-Solna

Vrenaorten
Norrképing
Sédermalms o Lil

Bromma-Solna
Sédermalms o Lil
Bromma-Solna
Arboga

Rosersberg
Bromma-Solna
Botkyrka

Sth Skarp
Bromma-Solna

Osseby-Garn
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

192
175
154

189
188
173
172

193
189
191
186

194
190
189

193
190
190
182

187
187
186
180
167

177
173
179

188
174
154

191
177
185
180

192
189
184
188

192
194
187

194
194
192
185

190
188
184
180
180

180
179
157

380
349
308

380
365
358
352

385
378
375
374

386
384
376

387
384
382
367

377
375
370
360
347

357
352
336

8X
4x
3X

13X
8X
3X
4X

15X
14X

9X
12X

18X
18X
7X

12X
10X
15X

9X

10X
11X
5X
6X
2X

12X
9X
6X

HPR

HPR

HPR

HPR

HPR

HPR

HPR



Klass K4, Elit

1 Martin Smedenborn Aker-Lanna 183 186 369 11X HPR
2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 180 186 366 15X
3 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma-Solna 178 180 358 5X
4 Robin Wahlmark Bromma-Solna 174 179 353 4X
Klass K 55
1 Hakan Persson Bjorksta 184 185 369 8X HPR
2 Torbjorn Karlsson Vrenaorten 177 180 357 7X
3 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 151 155 306 4X
Extrapris till dagens basta skytt
Liggande
1 Goran Hellman Bromma-Solna 193 194 387 12X 500 kr
2 Hanna Heydorn Vrenaorten 194 192 386 18X
3 Calle Olsson Bromma-Solna 193 192 385 15X
4 Marcus Heinemark Norrképing 190 194 384 18X
5 Sten Gbransson Sédermalms o Lil 190 194 384 10X
6 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma-Solna 190 192 382 15X
7 Selma Hakansson Bjorksta 192 188 380 8X
8 Albin Wallner Eklund  Bromma-Solna 189 191 380 13X
9 Emma Edstam Arboga 189 189 378 14X
10 Urban Fjallstrom Rosersberg 187 190 377 10X
Stallningar
1 Martin Smedenborn Aker-Lanna 183 186 369 11X 500 kr
2 Hakan Persson Bjorksta 184 185 369 8X
3 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 180 186 366 15X
4 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma-Solna 178 180 358 5X
5 Simon Lundmark Osseby-Garn 177 180 357 12X
6 Torbjorn Karlsson Vrenaorten 177 180 357 7X
7 Robin Wahlmark Bromma-Solna 174 179 353 4X
8 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 173 179 352 9X
9 Felix Lindholm Elwin Bromma-Solna 179 157 336 6X
10 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 151 155 306 4X



Omgang 1

Liggande

Klass K9
1 Selma Hakansson
2 Leo Frost
3 Liam Frodell

Klass K11
1 Albin Wallner Eklund
2 Andreas Frost
3 Neo Frodell
4 Jeanette Frycklund

Klass K13
1 Calle Olsson
2 Emma Holmer
3 Emma Edstam
4 Tom Rehnstrom

Klass K15
1 Hanna Heydorn
2 Marcus Heinemark
3 Amanda Gdranson

Klass K1, KLO
1 Goran Hellman
2 Sten Goransson
3 Ingrid Eriksson
4 Magnus Frodell

Klass K65-75
1 Lars Kock
2 Urban Fjallstrom
3 Krister Nilsson
4 Gote Rydstedt
5 Ernst Lindblom

Stallningar
Klass K2-3
1 Felix Lindholm Elwin
2 Simon Lundmark
3 Mikael Nilsson
4 Samuel Jos
5 Martin Gahne

Grimsta Open

Grimsta 13 juni 2015

Bjorksta 48
Bromma-Solna 43
Arboga 38

Bromma-Solna 47
Bromma-Solna 49
Arboga 44
Bromma-Solna 41

Bromma-Solna 49
Arboga 48
Arboga 47
Bromma-Solna 47

Vrenaorten 47
Norrképing 48
Sodermalms o Lil 49

Bromma-Solna 49
Sédermalms o Lil 48
Bromma-Solna 49
Arboga 47

Bromma-Solna 46

Rosersberg 48
Botkyrka 45
Sth Skarp 46

Bromma-Solna 45

Bromma-Solna 45
Osseby-Garn 50
Bromma-Solna 47
Bromma-Solna
Vaksala

47
46
41

48
47
41
44

49
48
47
47

48
45
46

48
47
48
47

48
46
47
42
42

47
48
46

3 (5)

48
44
35

46
47
44
44

48
48
46
45

50
48
47

49
48
46
44

46
47
47
45
46

40
36
42

49
42
40

48
45
44
43

47
47
49
47

49
49
47

47
47
47
44

47
46
47
47
34

47
43
38

192 4X
175 2X
154 2X
189 5X
188 6X
173 1X
172 1X
193 10X
191 5X
189 4X
186 5X
194 09X
190 8X
189 4X
193 5X
190 5X
190 7X
182 5X
187 6X
187 3X
186 3X
180 5X
167 1X
179 4X
177 5X
173 4X

0 DNS

0 DNS



Klass K4, Elit
1 Martin Smedenborn
2 Margaretha Ottosson
3 Kenneth Hagenstam
4 Robin Wahlmark
5 Mikael Karlsson

Klass K 55
1 Hakan Persson
2 Torbjorn Karlsson
3 Torsten Karlsson

Omgang 2

Liggande

Klass K9
1 Selma Hakansson
2 Leo Frost
3 Liam Frodell

Klass K11
1 Albin Wallner Eklund
2 Neo Frodell
3 Jeanette Frycklund
4 Andreas Frost

Klass K13
1 Calle Olsson
2 Emma Edstam
3 Tom Rehnstrom
4 Emma Holmer

Klass K15
1 Marcus Heinemark
2 Hanna Heydorn
3 Amanda Gdranson

Klass K1, KLO
1 Goran Hellman
2 Sten Goransson
3 Ingrid Eriksson
4 Magnus Frodell

Klass K65-75
1 Urban Fjallstrom
2 Lars Kock
3 Krister Nilsson
4 Gote Rydstedt
5 Ernst Lindblom

Aker-Lanna
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Vaksala

Bjorksta
Vrenaorten
Vrenaorten

Bjorksta
Bromma-Solna
Arboga

Bromma-Solna
Arboga

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Arboga
Bromma-Solna
Arboga

Norrképing
Vrenaorten

Soédermalms o Lil

Bromma-Solna

Soédermalms o Lil

Bromma-Solna
Arboga

Rosersberg
Bromma-Solna
Botkyrka

Sth Skarp
Bromma-Solna

50
50
45
46

47
47
48

47
42
39

50
46
49
40

47
47
50
46

48
49
48

49
49
49
47

48
48
47
43
45

49
48
48
46

48
48
41

48
45
40

47
48
43
47

47
49
46
46

50
47
47

49
50
47
46

48
47
46
47
46

39
38
39
39

44
37
27

47
44
33

48
45
42
43

49
47
46
45

47
49
45

48
47
49
46

48
46
46
45
44

45
44
46
43

45
45
35

46
43
42

46
46
46
47

49
46
46
47

49
47
47

48
48
47
46

46
47
45
45
45

183
180
178
174

184
177
151

188
174
154

191
185
180
177

192
189
188
184

194
192
187

194
194
192
185

190
188
184
180
180

6X
9X
2X
2X
DNS

4Xx
3X
3X

4X
2X
1X

8X
2X
3X
2X

5X
10X
7X
4Xx

10X
9X
3X

7X
5X
8X
4x

7X
5X
2X
1X
1X



Stallningar
Klass K2-3
1 Simon Lundmark
2 Mikael Nilsson
3 Felix Lindholm Elwin
4 Samuel Jos
5 Martin Gahne

Klass K4, Elit
1 Martin Smedenborn
2 Margaretha Ottosson
3 Kenneth Hagenstam
4 Robin Wahlmark
5 Mikael Karlsson

Klass K 55
1 Hakan Persson
2 Torbjorn Karlsson
3 Torsten Karlsson

Osseby-Garn
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Vaksala

Aker-Lanna
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Vaksala

Bjorksta
Vrenaorten
Vrenaorten

48
49
44

48
48
46
47

48
45
44

49
48
43

49
47
47
45

49
49
45

5 (5)

34
40
33

41
44
43
43

44
42
26

49
42
37

48
47
44
44

44
44
40

180
179
157

186
186
180
179

185
180
155

7X
5X
2X
DNS
DNS

5X
6X
3X
2X
DNS

4Xx
4x
1X



